156 KN95 face mask  pcs 24 24 240.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 24 10.00 240.00

157 Surgical face mask 3 ply  box 110 110 6,600.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 110 60.00 6,600.00

D. GRAND TOTAL (A + B+ C)  ₱                      2,244,576.49 

E. APPROVED BUDGET BY THE 

AGENCY HEAD

In Figures and Words:

TWO MILLION TWO HUNDRED FORTY FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX AND 49/100 PESOS  (PHP2,244,576.49)

We hereby warrant that the total amount reflected in this Annual Procurement Plan to procure the listed common-use supplies, 

materials, and equipment has been included in or is within our approved budget for the year. 

A. TOTAL  ₱                      2,040,524.08